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MOS QuickPort® Adapters and Blank Modules

Description White Lt.  Almond Ivory Gray Black
[F] 1-Port QuickPort® Module (1 unit high) 41291-1MW 41291-1MT 41291-1MI 41291-1MG 41291-1ME
[G] 2-Port QuickPort® Module (1 unit high) 41291-2QW 41291-2QT 41291-2QI 41291-2QG 41291-2QE
[H] 2-Port 45˚ Exit Angled QuickPort® Module (1.5 units high) 41294-2QW 41294-2QT 41294-2QI 41294-2QG 41294-2QE
[I] Blank Module (0.5 units high) 41295-5BW 41295-5BT 41295-5BI 41295-5BG 41295-5BE
[J] Blank Module (1 unit high) 41291-1BW 41291-1BT 41291-1BI 41291-1BG 41291-1BE
[K] Blank Module (1.5 units high) 41294-2BW 41294-2BT 41294-2BI 41294-2BG 41294-2BE
[L] Blank Module (2 units high) 41292-2BW 41292-2BT 41292-2BI 41292-2BG 41292-2BE

MOS Fiber Inserts

Description White Ivory Gray Black
[A] 1 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/MM blue, (1 unit high) 41291-2CW 41291-2CI 41291-2CG 41291-2CE
[B] 1 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/MM blue, 45˚ exit (1.5 units high) 41294-2CW 41294-2CI 41294-2CG 41294-2CE
[C] 1 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/MM blue, 45˚ exit (2 units high) 41292-2CW 41292-2CI 41292-2CG 41292-2CE
[D] 2 Duplex SC, zirconia ceramic, SM/MM blue, 45˚ exit (3 units high) 41293-4CW 41293-4CI 41293-4CG 41293-4CE

1 Duplex ST, zirconia ceramic, SM, (1 unit high) 41291-ZTW 41291-ZTI 41291-ZTG 41291-ZTE
[E] 1 Duplex ST, phosphor bronze, MM, (1 unit high) 41291-2TW 41291-2TI 41291-2TG 41291-2TE

1 Duplex ST, zirconia ceramic, SM, 45˚ exit (1.5 units high) 41294-ZTW 41294-ZTI 41294-ZTG 41294-ZTE

For multimode SC adapters in beige, blue, or aqua housing, please contact Inside Sales at 800.722.2082

For LC adapters, use QuickPort® modules above and LC adapters on page R-67.
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Color Choices  MOS QuickPort® adapters and blank modules are offered in five colors.

Light 
Almond

Ivory White Gray Black 




